
SURNAME NAME TOWN STATE CONTACT DETAILS

Hart Amanda CHARNWOOD ACT 0412 000 618 x x x 2016 2027

Sturgess Claire MACARTHUR ACT 0419 227 484 x x x 2025 2028

Achurch Natasha SINGLETON NSW 0439 660 707 x x x 2024 2027

Adam Holly JINDABYNE NSW 0403 029 210 x x x 2024 2027

Adams Katryna EBOR via WOLLOMOMBI NSW 0427 009 051 x x x 2005 2027

Adams Jessica LONDONBERRY NSW 0409 605 496 x x x 2025 2028

Allen Tiffany LUSKINTYRE NSW 0409 407 235 x x x 2010 2027

Allomes Helene TAMWORTH NSW 0428 425 336 x x x 2016 2027

Amey Rachael SUTTON NSW 0413 139 773 x x x 2024 2027

Amey Sam SUTTON NSW 0421 039 468 x x x 2013 2027

Andrews Heath BLAXLANDS RIDGE NSW 0428 217 827 x x x 2006 2026

Armour Grace BOOKHAM NSW 0498 147 212 x x x 2018 2027

Apps Lesley NORTH DORRIGO NSW 0427 576 133 x x x 2025 2028

Bandy Paul BARELLAN NSW 02 6963 9257 x x x 2006 2027

Barton Mark EUNANOREENYA NSW 0419 488 256 x x x 2006 2027

Barwick Mathew WALCHA NSW 0429 694 239 x x x 2019 2027

Batterham Helen WAVERLY NSW 0429 468 024 x x x 2005 2027

Beer Fiona DENILIQUIN NSW 0428 846 677 x x x 2006 2027

Beer James DENILIQUIN NSW 0428 846 678 x x x 2007 2027

Best Annie MUDGEE NSW 0400 981 148 x x x 2006 2027

Best Matthew (Joe) MUDGEE NSW 0409 209 061 x x x 2005 2027

Blake Mutesi SOUTH PENRTIH NSW 0490 924 893 x x x 2023 2026

Bootes Alison YASS NSW 0429 389 198 x x x 2013 2027

Bourke Judith BEGA NSW 0447 139 574 x x x 2011 2027

Bourke Martin BEGA NSW 0429 937 320 x x x 2011 2027

Bowden Adrianne CRABBES CREEK NSW 0402 229 160 x x x 2008 2027

Bridge Teena MANILLA NSW 02 6785 1150 x x x 2005 2026

Brooker Christine ABERDEEN NSW 02 6543 6286 x x x 2011 2027

Brooks Maxine SOUTH GRAFTON NSW 0427 377 957 x x x 2005 2026

Broome Emma NORTH ARM COVE NSW 0413 454 865 x x x 2024 2027

Brown Madeline CESSNOCK NSW 0432 022 416 x x x 2023 2027

Bull Toni COORANBONG NSW 0438 451 340 x x x 2006 2027

Campbell Kimberley BUNDELLA NSW 0408 247 290 X X X 2025 2028

Chapman Meredith NARRABRI NSW 0429 926 364 x x x 2005 2027

Cheney Noel BARRY NSW 0428 746 174 x x x 2013 2027

Clare Rozinda DURAL NSW 0419 622 937 x x x 2018 2027

Crump Angie ELLALONG NSW 0418 961 839 x x x 2011 2027

Cullen Rebecca HALLSVILLE NSW 0408 778 022 x x x 2025 2028

Curran Amy TARALGA NSW 0487 285 447 x x x 2024 2027

Cutler Peter SCONE NSW 0428 108 284 x x x 2011 2027

Daunt Brad GUBBATA NSW 02 6972 6208 x x x 2019 2027

Davidge Sandra (Sam) MEMAGONG NSW 0428 771 427 x x x 2005 2026

Davidson Paul BORENORE NSW 0439 829 195 x x x 2011 2027

de Jong Darren MANILLA NSW 0428 342 249 x x x 2010 2026

de Jong Kathleen MANILLA NSW 0429 663 434 x x x 2010 2027

Drew Stacey SAUMAREZ PONDS NSW 0427 418 228 x x x 2016 2027

Evans Vicki NABIAC NSW 0429 056 777 x x x 2005 2027

Fitzgerald Richard NUNDLE NSW 0468 938 767 x x x 2025 2028

Gamble Melissa GOWRIE NSW 0427 427 451 x x x 2013 2027

Gavin Barbara CUNMOCK NSW 0428 677 093 x x x 2006 2027

Grainger Sophie YOUNG NSW 0447 629 100 x x x 2025 2028

 Holz (Gordon) Fiona HENTY NSW 0410 231 140 x x x 2018 2027

Hancock Craig COROWA NSW 0419 492 049 x x x 2005 2027

Handford Kellie VIA CASINO NSW 0421 045 537 x x x 2008 2028

Handford Tony VIA CASINO NSW 0427 633 112 x x x 2014 2027
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In order to support and develop Australian Stock Horse Society Judges and Volunteers, the ASHS Judges Accreditation Scheme was introduced in 2005. Associate 

Judges and Accredited Judges are included in this list. They are arranged by State and then alphabetically by surname. Associate Judges are indicated  in the Initially 

Accredited column.  
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SURNAME NAME TOWN STATE CONTACT DETAILS

Heinrich Tracy TEMORA NSW 0477 639 463 x x x 2006 2028

Hodges Marylou MULLENGANDRA NSW 0408 401 210 x x x 2013 2027

Hodges Rachel MULLENGANDRA NSW 0400 936 292 x x x 2013 2027

Holmes Carissa KOGARAH NSW 0499 790 011 x x x 2024 2027

Jones Alex YOUNG NSW 0428 452 952 x x x 2016 2027

Jones Cameron WERRIS CREEK NSW 0427 471 754 x x x 2013 2027

Jones Kate WERRIS CREEK NSW 0427 235 978 x x x 2013 2027

Kerin Phoebe WERRIS CREEK NSW 0429 506 276 x x x 2019 2027

King Anna BERRIMA NSW 0407 771 384 x x x 2010 2027

Kirkby Susanna BAAN BAA NSW 0428 935 221 x x x 2013 2027

Knight Lynne MILLERS FOREST NSW 0417 401 479 x x x 2005 2027

Lacey Anthony BUNDANOON NSW 0411 635 532 x x x 2010 2027

Langfield Jacqui COWRA NSW 0414 484 466 x x x 2024 2027

Lawson David WELLINGTON NSW 0407 679 230 x x x 2013 2027

Lawson Loretta ABERDEEN NSW 0427 437 233 x x x 2023 2027

Lee Barbara MANILLA NSW 0427 453 410 x x x 2019 2027

Lee John MANILLA NSW 0488 558 422 x x x 2018 2027

Long Jackie THERESA PARK NSW 0418 441 909 x x x 2023 2026

Light Ellen ARMIDALE NSW 0437 470 793 x x x 2025 2028

Maben Ainsley MERRIWA NSW 0419 018 283 x x x 2025 2028

Mangan Mardi WALLSEND NSW 0428 113 139 x x x 2025 2028

Mangan Elle WALLSEND NSW 0403 120 437 x x x 2025 2028

MacGregor Jenny OXFORD FALLS NSW 0413 044 900 x x x 2018 2027

Main Michelle BARRABA NSW 0408 408 872 x x x 2007 2027

Mascord Vicki PENRITH NSW 0427 460 920 x x x 2006 2027

Mathie Jody BODALLA NSW 02 4473 5373 x x x 2006 2027

McCormack Gloria GLEN INNES NSW 0428 111 071 x x x 2005 2027

McKell Sharyn ORANGE NSW 0456 758 641 x x x 2010 2027

McKillop Brydie GROSE VALE NSW 0452 572 907 x x x 2023 2026

McLeod Jessica YASS NSW 0401 095 609 x x x 2011 2027

Meyers Jeanette (Jen) GUNNEDAH NSW 0418 667 836 x x x 2005 2027

Meyers James (Jim) GUNNEDAH NSW 0438 667 836 x x x 2019 2027

Moore Barry KELVIN NSW 0428 288 695 x x x 2016 2027

Moxey Bruce SINGLETON NSW 0438 723 367 x x x 2011 2027

Moxey Cole GOULBURN NSW 0402 657 399 x x x 2023 2026

Moxey Nicole GOULBURN NSW 0439 629 204 x x x 2024 2027

Muhm Philippa LITHGOW NSW 0412 896 366 x x x 2005 2027

Neale Craig MANGROVE MOUNTAIN NSW 0419 270 709 x x x 2025 2028

Nicoll Karen BUNDELLA NSW 0402 372 239 x x x 2008 2027

Norris Jaci ORANGE NSW 0450 781 986 x x x 2006 2027

O'Brien Gerald MILLERS FOREST NSW 0419 428 977 x x x 2016 2026

O'Meara Sharon BANGALOW NSW 0437 731 952 x x x 2024 2027

Olive Zoe BANGALOW NSW 0419 449 448 x x x 2011 2027

Partridge Leonard WALCHA NSW 0447 807 221 x x x 2025 2028

Parker Bronwyn YOUNG NSW 0419 633 095 x x x 2007 2026

Patison Graeme ALSTONVILLE NSW 0428 666 178 x x x 2006 2027

Peadon Julie BUKALONG NSW 02 6458 5232 x x x 2006 2027

Peadon William BUKALONG NSW 0448 545 840 x x x 2006 2027

Poole Joy SINGLETON NSW 0419 447 323 x x x 2005 2026

Pope Alexandra MOONBI NSW 0488 996 632 x x x 2019 2027

Richardson Bruce GLEN ALICE NSW 0428 637 993 x x x 2006 2027

Richardson Lyn GLEN ALICE NSW 0400 555 447 X X X 2006 2027

Robertson Kellie RAINBOW FLAT NSW 0412 090 775 x x x 2005 2027

Schliebs Darcy COMBANING NSW 0449 738 500 x x x 2025 2028
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SURNAME NAME TOWN STATE CONTACT DETAILS

Schliebs Rachael COMBANING NSW 0418 610 773 x x x 2014 2026

Sharp Robert GLENDONBROOK NSW 0419 211 979 x x x 2006 2027

Shearer Brendan UPPER ROUCHEL NSW 0431 567 222 x x x 2024 2027

Smith Dana POMEROY NSW 0403 333 939 x x x 2024 2027

Smith Wayne TAMWORTH NSW 0418 492 511 x x x 2005 2027

Snape Bruce WALLANBAH NSW 0439 746 515 x 2011 2027

Spresser Jodie NOWRA NSW 0409 360 279 x x x 2024 2027

Starkey Brianna BERRY NSW 0403 570 690 x x x 2024 2027

Steiger Tom YOUNG NSW 0478 438 355 x x x 2010 2027

Stiphout Kerry QUIALIGO NSW 02 4684 2071 x x x 2006 2027

Thomas Andrew MT OLIVE NSW 0421 336 721 x x x 2023 2026

Todd Jen YATTE YATTAH NSW 0403 400 914 x x x 2024 2027

Tuma-Webb Melise GOULBURN NSW 0419 690 007 x x x 2006 2027

Turner Kenneth TALLONG NSW 0417 483 838 x x x 2006 2027

Vaughn Ian WESTDALE NSW 0428 615 265 x x x 2025 2028

Vandyke Julie COWRA NSW 0429 414 010 x x x 2023 2027

Vandyke Robert COWRA NSW 0429 414 010 x x x 2023 2027

Vary Paul BARRABA NSW 02 6782 2009 x x x 2005 2026

Vella Chantelle BROOKFIELD NSW 0418 424 704 x x x 2023 2026

Walsh Leslie BARGO NSW 0418 600 053 x x x 2005 2027

Walsh Louise BARGO NSW 0411 786 012 x x x 2006 2027

Ware Christopher DURI NSW 0428 847 962 x x x 2019 2027

Watchirs Robert INVERELL NSW 0412 512 813 x x x 2008 2026

Watterson Tiffany BROULEE NSW 0418 337 706 x x x 2024 2027

Weal Felicity COWRA NSW 0421 352 917 x x x 2024 2027

Wellington Adam KURMOND NSW 0412 431 116 x x x 2009 2026

Wells Tracie-Lee YOUNG NSW 0409 653 812 x x x 2013 2026

Whipp Gregory BROULEE NSW 0418 972 220 x x x 2024 2027

Wickson (Pinnell) Kerry ORANGE NSW 0407 443 448 x x x 2011 2027

Williams Ziazine DELUNGRA NSW 0427 891 868 x x x 2015 2027

Wilson Amy MOOBI NSW 0498 052 151 x x x 2013 2027

Wilson Laura WAGGA WAGGA NSW 0479 107 565 x x x 2024 2027

Wilson Michael GUNNEDAH NSW 0428 236 922 x x x 2005 2028

Wilson Susan GILGANDRA NSW 0427 471 447 x x x 2005 2019

Wilton Michelle Fishers Hill NSW 0408 469 566 x x x 2023 2027

Withers Bruce SINGLETON NSW 0412 436 500 x x x 2005 2027

Wythes Victoria CANOWINDRA NSW 0428 406 561 x x x 2024 2027

Young Craig TAMWORTH NSW 0428 581 929 x x x 2011 2026

Clarris Linda KATHERINE NT 0408 829 765 x x x 2008 2027

Clarris Warren KATHERINE NT 0408 829 765 x x x 2008 2027

Adrian Gillian SAMFORD QLD 0419 760 640 x x x 2006 2027

Allan Kerrie INVERLAW QLD 0427 277 197 x x x 2007 2027

Allan Peter INVERLAW QLD 0428 796 418 x x x 2007 2026

Atthow Ian MILLMERRAN QLD 0429 632 413 x x 2005 2027

Atthow Mary Ann KILKIVAN QLD 07 5484 1154 x x x 2005 2027

Birney Katie ST GEORGE QLD 0429 488 556 x x x 2014 2028

Bargenquast Kristie KINGAROY QLD 0418 157 212 x x x 2015 2028

Blake Joel CEDAR GROVE QLD 0459 807 347 x x x 2019 2027

Blake Merissa CEDAR GROVE QLD 0407 907 767 x x x 2019 2027

Blennerhassett Brett MOUNT GARNET QLD 07 4097 1428 x x x 2010 2027

Craig Paula TOOWOOMBA QLD 0429 195 965 x x x 2008 2027

Craig Stewart TOOWOOMBA QLD 0428 936 628 x x x 2006 2027

Currie Nicole ROSEWOOD QLD 0437 014 720 x x x 2010 2027

Dawson Holly KILKIVAN QLD 07 5484 1821 x x x 2019 2027
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SURNAME NAME TOWN STATE CONTACT DETAILS

Dehnert Paul SOUTHBROOK QLD 0400 910 146 x x x 2010 2026

Devenish Cherie HUGHENDEN QLD 0427 224 416 x x x 2005 2027

Domrow Carly JONDARYAN QLD 0438 014 437 x x x 2012 2027

Durre David KILKIVAN QLD 0427 475 940 x x 2016 2027

Evans Marie FERNVALE QLD 0408 421 428 x x x 2006 2027

Franklin Vicki ROPELEY QLD 0418 851 538 x x x 2008 2027

Goss Sharon THORNESIDE QLD 0412 905 125 x x x 2016 2027

Gough Glenville PROSERPINE QLD 0419 229 803 x x x 2006 2028

Hall Alison MUTDAPILLY QLD 07 5467 1800 x x x 2005 2026

Hamilton Sarah BEAUDESERT QLD 0417 758 505 x x x 2006 2026

Hutchinson Shannon BARALABA QLD 0418 779 294 x x x 2024 2027

Iskra Gail FORESTDALE QLD 0407 748 763 x x x 2005 2027

Kerr Ashleigh MONTO QLD 07 4167 8955 x x x 2024 2027

Kerr Jodie MONTO QLD 0429 033 311 x x x 2024 2027

Lawrence Leanne BILOELA QLD 0427 849 080 x 2019 2027

Long Warren ROSEVALE QLD 0438 419 492 x x x 2016 2027

Marshall Melanie KERRY QLD 0408 093 786 x x x 2010 2027

MacMillan Mary ALBERTON QLD 0408 756 631 x x x 2019 2027

McCulloch Marilyn HIVESVILLE QLD 0427 135 853 x x x 2005 2027

McDonald Kym KYOGLE QLD 0488 113 255 x x x 2015 2027

McLennan-Dehnert Amanda SOUTHBROOK QLD 0411 659 519 x x x 2010 2026

Newton Beth OAKEY QLD 0439 983 216 x x x 2014 2027

O'Connor Alisa TOLGA QLD 0407 722 192 x x x 2006 2027

Oswald Kylie KINCHANT DAM QLD 0409 616 574 x x 2019 2027

Orchard Dianne WARWICK QLD 0407 099 455 x x x 2016 2028

Oswald Mark KINCHANT DAM QLD 0427 577 611 x x 2019 2027

Petrich Jenny MT MOLLOY QLD 0429 333 131 x x x 2006 2027

Powell Judith THEODORE QLD 0427 490 157 x x x 2015 2027

Preston Victor GRACEMERE QLD 0427 581 771 x x x 2015 2027

Rankin Judy SANDY CREEK QLD 0409 549 870 x x x 2005 2028

Reinke Carissa ESK QLD 0488 302 050 x x x 2019 2027

Rolls Fiona SPRING CREEK QLD 0417 626 935 x x x 2011 2027

Salmond Susan CLERMONT QLD 0408 835 321 x x x 2006 2027

Schrag Jessica GULUGUBA QLD 0402 754 988 x x x 2024 2027

Schrag Mark GULUGUBA QLD 0428 550 263 x x x 2024 2027

Smith Antony TULLY QLD 0429 707 853 x x x 2006 2027

Stewart Greg WONDAI QLD 0427 040 415 x x x 2024 2027

Sturmey Helen INGHAM QLD 07 47774695 x x x 2006 2027

Sweeper (Visser) Amanda PLAINLAND QLD 0417 081 171 x x x 2005 2027

Taylor Jan LONGREACH QLD 0429 585 346 x x x 2015 2026

Taylor Kevin MOUNT SURPRISE QLD 0458 944 097 x x x 2010 2027

Taylor Shelly (Marchellie) MOUNT SURPRISE QLD 0418 180 614 x x x 2010 2027

Thompson Kris ROCKHAMPTON QLD 0402 018 084 x x x 2019 2027

Tompkins Beverley WONDAI QLD 0407 599 648 x x x 2024 2027

Vivers (Gavin) Sally COCKATOO QLD 0448 568 243 x x x 2024 2027

Wallen Annemaree MOUNT TARAMPA QLD 0457 383 847 x x x 2006 2026

Welsh Brett KERRY QLD 0429 120 874 x x x 2010 2027

Green Felicity MURRAY BRIDGE SA 0408 373 450 x x x 2008 2027

Ide Kim STRATHALBYN SA chalani@chalani.net x x x 2019 2027

Taylor Paula WILLIAMSTOWN SA 0417 831 936 x x x 2009 2027

Allen Jane MORTLAKE VIC 0418 990 884 x x x 2006 2027

Beer Sally MARONG VIC 0458 846 621 x x x 2017 2027

Bramucci Sophie GOORNONG VIC 0409 322 203 x x x 2017 2027

Carrigan-Walsh Ashlee CAMPERDOWN VIC 0437 567 635 x x x 2017 2028

Cottee Vicki TALGARNO VIC 0427 635 554 x x x 2016 2027

R
EF

R
ES

H
ER

 D
U

E

ACCREDITED JUDGES CONTACT DETAILS

LE
D

H
A

C
K

W
O

R
K

IN
G

IN
IT

IA
LL

Y
 A

C
C

R
ED

IT
ED

mailto:chalani@chalani.net


SURNAME NAME TOWN STATE CONTACT DETAILS

Cutler Larry TANJIL SOUTH VIC 0448 194 599 x x x 2005 2028

Donovan Anthony WOOLSTHORPE VIC 0419 561 125 x x x 2010 2027

Emanuel Jennifer DARNUM VIC 0437 271 085 x x x 2017 2027

Fry Jason BUNYIP NORTH VIC 0407 295 909 x x x 2010 2027

Fry Karen BUNYIP NORTH VIC 0437 122 769 X X X 2010 2027

Gibbs Emma NANNEELLA VIC 0416 488 215 x x x 2025 2028

Gorton Ashley LANG LANG VIC 0407 191 625 x x x 2018 2027

Gorton Michelle LANG LANG VIC 0407 191 625 x x x 2013 2027

Heath Jennifer WINCHELSEA VIC 0417 586 080 x x x 2006 2027

Howell Fiona SALE VIC 0407 814 255 x x x 2019 2027

Jelliff Anne PENSHURST VIC 0408 769 206 x x x 2006 2027

Jelliff Peter PENSHURST VIC 0428 148 921 x x x 2006 2027

Jobling Grant SOMERVILLE VIC 0417 595 704 x x x 2006 2027

Lind Sue BAIRNSDALE VIC 0418 544 557 x x x 2005 2026

McCallum Kimberley YIELIMA VIC 0437 490 916 x x x 2016 2027

McMahon Kim LEONGATHA VIC 0415 550 118 x x x 2017 2027

Nash David LABERTOUCHE VIC 0419 342 818 x x x 2005 2028

Nash Emma LABERTOUCHE VIC 0412 670 430 x x x 2005 2027

Robinson Kenneth DROUIN WEST VIC 0417 474 475 x x x 2005 2027

Robinson Kym DROUIN VIC 0409 923 396 x x x 2024 2027

Robinson Stuart DROUIN WEST VIC 0400 073 334 x x x 2013 2027

Rozynski Jody GRANITE ROCK VIC 0409 568 392 x x x 2007 2027

Stephan Barry TALLANGATTA VIC 0427 668 478 x x x 2012 2027

Bennit Diane KALAMUNDA WA 0409 083 617 x x x 2017 2027

Butcher Lance BRUNSWICK JUNCTION WA 0428 955 865 x x x 2013 2027

Dudley Chad WEST PINJARRA WA 0458 123 783 x x x 2025 2028

Dudley Katarina WEST PINJARRA WA 0402 917 586 x x x 2025 2028

Hutton (Frusher) Claire NARRIKUP WA 0427 519 939 x x x 2006 2027

McKinven Stephen ROBINSON WA 0418 936 375 x 2006 2027

Mickle Kerryn KOJONUP WA 0447 799 191 x x x 2023 2026

Mori Karen OAKFORD WA 0409 939 842 x x x 2006 2027

Morrison Sharlie HARVEY WA 0407 266 993 x x x 2005 2027

Scott Cheralee DARDANUP WA 0439 985 972 x x x 2013 2027

Seaward Susan MORESBY WA 0468 382 717 x x x 2013 2027

Solomon Dawn GREENBUSHES WA 0407 970 487 x x x 2016 2027

Tyler Ruve WELLINGTON MILL WA 0429 283 027 x x x 2013 2027

Hyde Iain KAROOLA TAS 0409 648 335 x x x 2005 2027

Harrison Karen NEW ZEALAND NZ +64 0277 284 195 x x x 2010 2027
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